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- Current Rating:2.0Amp
=T = Insulation Resistance:1000MQOMin.
HEHE B E B HEEEE B o O
- I < © Dielectric Withstanding Voltage:500VAC
3 585 B B B - - <+ 0 Contact Resistance:20mQOMax.
Operating Temperature:—40°C to +105°C
Materials
Contact Material:
7.50 Brass(Pin length less than 25mm)
uNU 2.004+0.20 Phosphor Bronze(The total length of pin is more
S AT THE BOTTOM than 25mm)
/.00 2°MAX SWAY | 2°MAX TOE Insulator Material:
— -y~ (EITHER DIRECTION) < —~—(EITHER DIRECTION)  PBT(Not resistant to high temperature),
! i AT THE TOP L Al THE TOP Nylon(High temperature resistance),
_'{ T }' i § o i LCP(High temperature resistance),
\ / © ' r UL 94V-0
o) - ™~ All materials must meet Greenconn
Wﬁzd o ) %N 2 hazardous substances control standards.
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S—I) No.of Dimension Information
T PIN/ROW[ M [ D L1 L
| | 04 | 6.00 | 800 | 14.00 | 15.10
05 | 8.00 [10.00] 16.00 | 17.10
U o 06 [10.00[12.00] 18.00 | 19.10
| 2.00+0.15 o o 07 [12.00[14.00] 20.00 | 21.10
5 THE BOTTON ~ ~ 4.00 Recommended P.C.Board 08 [14.00[16.00| 22.00 | 23.10
M +0.25 o Layout 09 [16.00[18.00] 24.00 | 25.10
H . 10 18.00 [20.00| 26.00 | 27.10
D 833 ' m (Tolerance:£0.05) 11 [20.00]22.00] 28.00 | 29.10
o 12 [22.00|24.00] 30.00 | 31.10
. . 200 o 13 |24.00[26.00] 32.00 [ 33.10
Ordering Informotlon o T4 [2600]28.00] 34.00 | 35.10
_ I 15 28.00[30.00| 36.00 | 37.10
G PFAZr21 XFL XX XXX 1|— A X $$$$] 16 30.0032.00| 38.00 | 39.10
. U Col } $$$ I 17 32.00|34.00| 40.00 | 41.10
Plastic specifications Pasitioning C0|umn information olor Packing code 90.90 B 3100136001 2200 1 2370
1=Single row A=No locating post 1 =Black A=Box - - - -
2=Dual row Water code B—Round post 2=White B=Tray 19 [36.00]38.00] 44.00 | 45.10
5 Tripe row Cosquare post < Put'nh Ier:igth_ nge!low C=Tube 20 38.0040.00| 46.00 | 47.10
4=Quadruple Plating code ee the drawing Tt Material D-TopedReel 21 |40.00|42.00] 48.00 | 49.10
ontac ateria =Lap ube
No. of Pins per Row 8;_2&11 Flash Insulator Material A/S/K/T=Phosphor Bronze F=Cap+Tape&Reel 22 42.00144.00| 50.00 | 51.10
04~ 05=Culd Flaan/Tin e 8/7/H/W=Brass 23 | 44.0046.00] 52.00 | 53.10
22=Matte Tin R=Nylon(Halogen Free) 24 46.00148.00| 54.00 | 55.10
c=LCP 25 | 48.00]50.00| 56.00 | 57.10
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Greenconn Corporation o200 Tooer~_ e GRFAZ21~CAYX 2,00 80X HEADE
p X' £3.0 X£0.25 . _ PART NO DUAL ROWS DIP TYPE
REV. “JONIT. ~TSCALE— [PAGE. T Xx+2.0° | xx+0.15 | CO SICNED RN ' CONNECTOR
01 mm 5:2 1/1 E [ cat.00 | XXxE0.10 OVED: DATE: GPFA221-XXXX AXXX X1XX
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